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Book List (2024-2025)

.No. Name of the Book

1.
2.

3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

New Active Mathematics
Magical Math Workbook
. The English Tree

. Grammar For Life

. Hindi Surbhi

Vyakaran Pushp

. Mastering Science

. My Wonderful Book

. | - Tech Computer

10. Art of Reasoning

1
1
1

1. Mind Vibes
2. Little Master’s Cursive Writing
3. Art & Activity

14. Aao Hindi Likhe

CLASS IV

Subject

Math
Math
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Science
S.St
Computer
G.K
V.Ed
English
Drawing

Hindi

List of Copies

Single Lined Notebooks

Graph Notebook

Geometry Notebook

Science Practical Notebook

Drawing Copy

Water colours

Name of Publisher

Jay Cee Publication
Jay Cee Publication
Eupheus Learning
Orient Black Swan
Holy Faith International
Blueprint Education
Cordova

Creative Kids

Jay Cee Publication
Jonce Publication
Jonce Publication
Marina Publication
Progress Publication

Holy Faith International



